11222299
DETECTORS
POW
ER  AN
D EN
ERGY M
ETERS
B

 M
ET
ER
S
B
EA
M
 A
N
A
LY
SI
S
Ordering Information
Model Description
UPM-8-10 Ultrashort Laser Pulse Measurement Device, 10 - 100 fs Range, 800 nm
UPM-8-20 Ultrashort Laser Pulse Measurement Device, 18 - 180 fs Range, 800 nm
UPM-8-50 Ultrashort Laser Pulse Measurement Device, 50 - 500 fs Range, 800 nm
UPM-8-200 Ultrashort Laser Pulse Measurement Device, 150 fs - 2 ps Range, 800 nm
UPM-8-500 Ultrashort Laser Pulse Measurement Device, 500 fs - 5 ps Range, 800 nm
UPM-10-100 Ultrashort Laser Pulse Measurement Device, 100 fs - 1ps Range, 1000 nm
UPM-15-100 Ultrashort Laser Pulse Measurement Device, 100 fs - 1ps Range, 1550 nm
UPM-SP-1-PCI Mesa Photonics VideoFROG with PCI Frame Grabber
UPM-SP-1-FIRE Mesa Photonics VideoFROG with FireWire Frame Grabber
UPM-SP-2 Femtosoft QuickFROG with FireWire Frame Grabber
Laser Beam Profiler